
Sandwiches
Jacket potatoes
Panini /Toasted sandwich 
Chicken korma with chips
Vegetable penang curry with chips (V/VE)
Cranberry tajine with chips (V/VE)
Beef lasagne
Fish, chips & beans o salad
Falafel burger on bun (V/VE)
Beef/chees burger on bun
Chips
Side Salad

£2.80
from £2.00

£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£1.20
£1.20

Lunch Menu

Available 11am-3pm  Monday to Friday.

Subject to availability, all food is cooked to
order.



Sandwiches  
Toasted sandwich /Panini 
Beans on toast 
Cheese , beans on toast 

 

£2.80
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50

Subject to availability, all food is cooked to
order.

Breakfast /Afternoon menu

Afternoon is available 3pm-4pm  

Monday to Friday.

Breakfast is available 9am-10am  

Monday to Friday.


