

## Lunch Menu

	Sandwiches	£2.80
-	Jacket potatoes from	£2.00
	Panini /Toasted sandwich	£3.00
	Chicken korma with chips	£4.00
	Vegetable penang curry with chips (V/VE)	£4.00
	Cranberry tajine with chips (V/VE)	£4.00
	Beef lasagne	£4.00
	Fish, chips & beans o salad	£4.00
	Falafel burger on bun (V/VE)	£4.50
	Beef/chees burger on bun	£4.00
	Chips	£1.20
	Side Salad	£1.20

Available 11am-3pm Monday to Friday.

Subject to availability, all food is cooked to order.



## Breakfast / Afternoon menu

Sandwiches	£2.80
Toasted sandwich /Panini	£3.00
Beans on toast	£3.00
Cheese , beans on toast	£3.50

Breakfast is available 9am-10am Monday to Friday.

Afternoon is available 3pm-4pm Monday to Friday.

Subject to availability, all food is cooked to order.